
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Index Type=
Land Records; Date Recorded= 2021;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202112080005
82880

12/08/2021
08:11:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCRACKEN
SAMUEL
JASON

Instr
#:20111205000
365540

202112280006
08390

12/28/2021
11:14:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
JOEL D

Instr
#:20190820000
305080

202112290006
10350

12/29/2021
08:47:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PUGH DALE T Instr
#:20120928000
370960

202112090005
84800

12/09/2021
08:50:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NGUYEN
LONG BUU
HOANG

Instr
#:20130509000
192760

202101060000
08560

01/06/2021
08:34:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RANKIN
BENJAMIN

Instr
#:20191120000
432910

202102170000
78090

02/17/2021
09:59:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATEL TRUPTI
H

Instr
#:20171013000
373800

202103010001
00680

03/01/2021
10:17:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH AARON
C

Instr
#:20190619000
216980

202102230000
90510

02/23/2021
01:29:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEWART
ROBERT H

Instr
#:20100806000
252520

202103170001
32870

03/17/2021
08:39:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUNCH
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20101214000
419680

202103110001
21510

03/11/2021
10:30:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KERR LARRY
D

Instr
#:20190930000
356600

202103110001
22530

03/11/2021
01:27:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITNEY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20150713000
234470

202103180001
36160

03/18/2021
01:06:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DIYA GIA LLC Instr
#:20120511000
165880

202103190001
39920

03/19/2021
02:27:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20120604000
195530

202103190001
39930

03/19/2021
02:27:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20120604000
195540



202103220001
43510

03/22/2021
01:44:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20130801000
313370

202103220001
43510

03/22/2021
01:44:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20130801000
313370

202103240001
47860

03/24/2021
12:53:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SULLIVAN
DEWEY
RALPH

Instr
#:20130403000
137170

202104060001
70640

04/06/2021
09:35:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS
BONNIE H

Instr
#:20101015000
344860

202104140001
85410

04/14/2021
10:27:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YAMSHAK
JAMES R

Instr
#:20160107000
007100

202104140001
86710

04/14/2021
03:35:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS LARRY Instr
#:20181009000
360240

202104160001
89700

04/16/2021
08:53:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENEFIELD
CHARLES R

Instr
#:20170522000
178020

202104190001
95400

04/19/2021
04:02:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITNEY
INVESTMENT
S INC

Instr
#:20151216000
428640

202104270002
08250

04/27/2021
11:09:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WINTON
JESSICA L

Instr
#:20200121000
025780

202104270002
10110

04/27/2021
03:52:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WATTS
STEVEN D

Instr
#:20120615000
212750

202105120002
35470

05/12/2021
11:25:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
SAMMY JOE

Instr
#:20111128000
357970

202105120002
36220

05/12/2021
01:40:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PLUMLEE
SARAH H

Instr
#:20161213000
454290

202105140002
39240

05/14/2021
09:52:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHEPHERD
WILSON
HUNTER

Instr
#:20191105000
408300

202105140002
39410

05/14/2021
10:30:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARLEY
LEROY

Instr
#:20150223000
054870

202105140002
39420

05/14/2021
10:32:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROCK
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Instr
#:20121004000
380810

202105140002
40010

05/14/2021
01:15:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BASS
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20150615000
198400


