Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202112080005 82880	12/08/2021 08:11:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRACKEN SAMUEL JASON					Instr #:20111205000 365540	
202112280006 08390	12/28/2021 11:14:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER JOEL D					Instr #:20190820000 305080	
202112290006 10350	12/29/2021 08:47:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PUGH DALE T					Instr #:20120928000 370960	
202112090005 34800	12/09/2021 08:50:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NGUYEN LONG BUU HOANG					Instr #:20130509000 192760	
202101060000 08560	01/06/2021 08:34:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RANKIN BENJAMIN					Instr #:20191120000 432910	
202102170000 78090	02/17/2021 09:59:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATEL TRUPTI H					Instr #:20171013000 373800	
202103010001 00680	03/01/2021 10:17:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH AARON C					Instr #:20190619000 216980	
202102230000 90510	02/23/2021 01:29:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART ROBERT H					Instr #:20100806000 252520	
202103170001 32870	03/17/2021 08:39:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUNCH JOSHUA					Instr #:20101214000 419680	
202103110001 21510	03/11/2021 10:30:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KERR LARRY D					Instr #:20190930000 356600	
202103110001 22530	03/11/2021 01:27:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITNEY INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20150713000 234470	
202103180001 36160	03/18/2021 01:06:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DIYA GIA LLC					Instr #:20120511000 165880	
202103190001 39920	03/19/2021 02:27:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC					Instr #:20120604000 195530	
202103190001 39930	03/19/2021 02:27:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC					Instr #:20120604000 195540	

202103220001 43510	03/22/2021 01:44:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TRUIST BANK			Instr #:20130801000 313370	
202103220001 43510	03/22/2021 01:44:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TRUIST BANK			Instr #:20130801000 313370	
202103240001 47860	03/24/2021 12:53:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SULLIVAN DEWEY RALPH			Instr #:20130403000 137170	
202104060001 70640	04/06/2021 09:35:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS BONNIE H			Instr #:20101015000 344860	
202104140001 85410	04/14/2021 10:27:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YAMSHAK JAMES R			Instr #:20160107000 007100	
202104140001 86710	04/14/2021 03:35:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS LARRY			Instr #:20181009000 360240	
202104160001 89700	04/16/2021 08:53:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEFIELD CHARLES R			Instr #:20170522000 178020	
202104190001 95400	04/19/2021 04:02:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITNEY INVESTMENT S INC			Instr #:20151216000 428640	
202104270002 08250	04/27/2021 11:09:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WINTON JESSICA L			Instr #:20200121000 025780	
202104270002 10110	04/27/2021 03:52:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS STEVEN D			Instr #:20120615000 212750	
202105120002 35470	05/12/2021 11:25:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON SAMMY JOE			Instr #:20111128000 357970	
202105120002 36220	05/12/2021 01:40:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PLUMLEE SARAH H			Instr #:20161213000 454290	
202105140002 39240	05/14/2021 09:52:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPHERD WILSON HUNTER			Instr #:20191105000 408300	
202105140002 39410	05/14/2021 10:30:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARLEY LEROY			Instr #:20150223000 054870	
202105140002 39420	05/14/2021 10:32:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK CHRISTOPHE R R			Instr #:20121004000 380810	
202105140002 40010	05/14/2021 01:15:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS MATTHEW			Instr #:20150615000 198400	